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Beth El Men’s Club 2025-2026 Calendar 

  
All Synagogue Members are welcome to attend all events 
 

• Sunday September 29 – Men’s Club Kickoff Breakfast and Sukkah Building 
9:30 AM (Rain Date Sep 24) 

• Sunday October 6 – Sukkah Building Part II 9:30 AM (Rain Date Oct 13) 

• Sunday October 27 – Sukkah Takedown 

• Sunday December ?? –Northern New Jersey Regional Man of the Year Event 
– 1 PM 

• Sunday December 8 – Religious School Chanukah Latke making 

• Sunday January 12 – Hearing Men’s Voices (with Breakfast)  9:45 AM 

• Sunday February 9 – World Wide Wrap (and Breakfast) 9 AM 

• Sunday February 9 – Super Bowl Party with Essen and Fressen 6 PM 

• Friday February 14 – Men’s Club Shabbat 6 PM 

• Saturday February 15 – Men’s Club Shabbat 9 AM 

• Sunday March 2 – Yellow Candle Packing 12 PM 

• Sunday March 9 – Purim Carnival Food Stand 11 AM 

• Monday March 13- Purim Wine Tasting and Sale during services 

• Sunday June 15 – Deli Night with Essen and Fressen 6 PM 
  
Essen & Fressen is the Men’s Club cooking team. It has won the FJMS International 
Torch Award. We have four events planned for this year: 
  

• Sunday, February 9 – E&F Super Bowl party (Families Welcome), 6:00pm 
• Friday, May 9 – E&F BBQ cooking for ABC Shabbat (Families Welcome) 
• Sunday, May 18 – Cooking for Beth El BBQ Bash 11:00am 
• Sunday, June 15 – Deli Night (Families Welcome), 6:00pm 


